
NAME COMPANY EMAIL

Brian Firestone  McKinstry  brianfire@McKinstry.com

Taylor Tinsley  U.S. Engineering Construction   Taylor.Tinsley@usengineering.com

Dan Gacnik  McKinstry  DanG@McKinstry.com

Jeremy DeBacker  PG Arnold  jeremy.debacker@pgarnold.com

Summer Westbrooks Saunders Construction  s.westbrooks@saundersinc.com

Bob Myers  GBA Builders  bmyers@gbabuilders.com

Matt Alvarado Kiewit Building Group Matthew.Alvarado@kiewit.com

Andrew Rotz University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus  ANDREW.ROTZ@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Erik Balsley University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus  ERIK.BALSLEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Mark Ferguson University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus  mark.ferguson@aecom.com

Jarrett Smith University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus  JARRETT.SMITH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Raeann Gregory University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu
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